——
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L’lo / Code / SEhiNct Numse A\\\_\\
c Total Number of
College Faculty Name ?x::::x:;;" Email Address years in Teaching Total Subject Subject Convenor
experience Experience Name
‘ ‘ PHCET Prof. Dr. G V Patil 9224281153 gpatil@mes.ac.in 16 years 10 years
1 | MEC701 Machine Design I VIMEET Dhotare Sagar 7875899685 | sadhotare@vishwaniketan edu.in 08 years 05 years
GMVIT Asst Prof AR. Ghadge 8600269416 akshayghadge 6@gmail.com 06 years 03 years Dr. G. V. Patil (PHCET)
csMmIT Asst. Prof. M.M. Dongare 9773158821 manoj1dongare@gmail.com 07 Years 02 Years
KGCOE Prof.N.M.Lad 9822654673 nil_887 @rediffmail.com 14 Years 08 Years
PHCET Asst. Prof. Mr. Rahul W 7030787656 rahul@mes.ac.in 07 Years 03 Years
VIMEET Shaikh Sameer 9833451386 sbshaikh@vishwaniketan.edu.in 06 years 02 years
2 | MEC702 | CAD/CAM/CAE GMvIT Asst Prof AA. Khot 7276780363 amar khot60@gmail.com 03 years 0.6 years - "("":w""“
csmIT Asst Prof A R. Vartak 9673513989 vartakakshay.csmit@gmail.com 03 Years 01 Years
KGCOE Prof A.M.Dagade 9892711904 dagade.amit07 @gmail.com 10 Years 04 Years
PHCET Asst. Prof. Mr. Swapnil N. 9822554409 bswapnil@mes.ac.in 07 Years 04 Years
VIMEET Ghutukade Rajaram 8888006965 [sghutukade@vishwaniketan.edu.if 05 years 01 years
3 | mec7e3 | Production Planning GMVIT Asst Prof S.M. Kamat 9765533975 kamat123@gmail 06 02 years e
and Control st .M. smkama mail.com years (GMVIT)
csmIT Asst. Prof. Neeta Gawade 7738807896 chavan.neeta@gmail.com 10 years 02 years
KGCOE Prof.V.P.Neve 9970090933 virendraneve@gmail.com 08 Years 02 Years
PHCET Asst. Prof. Mr. Hemant Patil 9028626803 hemantpatii@mes.ac.in 06 Years 02 Years
Department Level VIMEET Patil Ravindra 9623216857 ripatil@vishwaniketan.edu.in 08 years 03 years e
MEDLO703 | Optional Course -1l : v 06 Yours Prof. A.K. Ojha
& 3 Automobil GMVIT Asst Prof M.L. Surve 9665836981 minendrasurve @gmail.com 03 Years (csMmIT)
m e
Engineering CSMIT Prof. AK. Ojha 9718582949 ashokojh@gmail.com 18 Year 02 Years
KGCOE Prof.V.P.Neve 9970090933 virendraneve@gmail.com 08 Years 04 Years
PHCET Asst. Prof. Mr. Karthik N. 9819420975 knagarajan@mes.ac.in 14 years 2years
Institute Level NA NA NA N/A NA
Optional Course-] : — S Ty e oy
£ ILO7017 | Disaster Managemen GMVIT NA
and Mitigation CSMIT NA NA NA NA NA
) KGCOE NA NA NA NA NA
PHCET Asst. Prof. Ms. Ronita 9167121207 ronita@mes.ac.in 03 Years 02 Years
Institute Level VIMEET NA N/A N/A NA NA
Optional Course-| NA NA NA
€ ILo7018 Energy Audit and GMVIT NA NA = -
Management csSMIT NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA
KGCOE
CET NA NA NA NA
-2 0 02
1
Institute Level VIMEET Asst. Prof. Neeta Gawade 7738807896 chavan.neeta@gmail.com years - years
peR oMVIT Asst Prof P.M, Autade 9762271407 pramodautadedS@gmail com 04 Years 08 Years
f i 'M“:a"l‘“w‘?’" ; csMIT Asst. Prof, Neetla Gawade 7738807896 chavan neeta@gmail.com 10 years 02 years
0850432484 malleshbhagawati@gmail. com 20 Years 03 Years
KGCOE Prof M.T.Bhagwall = m -
PHCET % 9371406140 _| vakamble@vishwaniketan edu in 10 yoars Siyens
I Level VIMEET ble Valbhav -
JLO7015 | Optional Course-l : GMvIT 7y NA MA- NA
Operation Research _CSMIT _ L 4 (-4 -
Vg, _Prof P Nerpagar | 8446347606 _|_pravin nerpager @rodfimel com, idYours
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